\langle	

.

١



·····				
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION	SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME	SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT		
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE		No. 20	10/25/77	
SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT	TO LEASE NO.	GS-11B-00143		
ADDRESS OF PREMISES	STAFFORD PLACE			
	4201 WILSON BLVD	_		
	ARLINGTON, VA 2220	······································		
THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered in	to this date by and between	STAFFORD PLACE ASSOC	TATES LTD PTSHP	
whose address is:	C/O CARR REAL ESTA			
whose and eas is.		101th Slehe, Coacl -	0 *	
	VIENNA, VA 22182	Well energe Cond (-	-04	
Hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNTIED	STATES OF AMERICA, hereinaft	er called the Government:		
WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to ame	and the above Lease.			
NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the c	onsiderations hereinafter covenan	n and agree that the said lease is		
hereby amended as follows:				
Issued to reflect the annual real estate to	ix escalation provided for in the	he basic lease agreement.		
COMPARISON YEAR	1999	\$1,215,777.56		
BASE YEAR	1993	\$891,704.04		
	,200	40011101.01		
DECREASE		\$324,073.52		
PERCENTAGE OF GOVERNM	IENT OCCUPANCY	95,00%		
AMOUNT DUE TO LESSOR		\$307,869.84		
The Lessor is entitled to a one-time lump sur	n payment in the amount of	\$307,8	69.84	
payable in arrears. This amount shall be	paid with your next rent chee	ck:		
	STAFFORD PLACE ASSO			
	C/O CARR REAL ESTA	te services Men Kleher Road - CN	/	
		MAN KULLE KOULI -CO		
	VIENNA, VA 22182			
All other terms and conditions of the lease sh	all compin in force and effect			
All other terms and conditions of the lease sh	an femani il force and effect			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties subsc	ribed their names as of the above	e date.		
LESSOR: STAFFORD PLACE ASSOC				
BY				
(Signature)		(Tit	le)	
IN THE PRESENCE OF				
	-			
(Signature)		(Address)		
UNITE	·		······	
BY (Contracting Officer, GSA, N	CR.PBS.NOVA	
(orginature)			(Official Title)	

GSA FORM 278